

materiale constructii

I.D.: 81452495

Data publicarii 27.04.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.939,24 RON - 2.939,24 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC BUC 2 22.69 45.38 2 DIBLU 12x100 BUC 3 1.43 4.29 3 DISTANTIERE BUC 4 2.10 8.40 4 PRAG TRECERE BUC 2 20.17 40.34 5 CORNIER BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6 CM 9 BUC 3 26.89 80.67 7 FAIANTA M 18.69 50.42 942.35 8 FOLIE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 9 SCOCH BUC 1 5.04 5.04 10 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 5 5.04 25.21 11 COLIER MCS 4' BUC 5 6.72 33.61 12 PAT CABLU 16x16 BUC 10 4.20 42.02 13 MELCI METALICI RIGIPS BUC 20 0.84 16.81 14 NEGRESE BUC 250 0.04 10.50 15 PROFIL LK BUC 10 8.40 84.03 16 DISC METAL 115 BUC 5 3.36 16.81 17 DISC METAL 125 BUC 5 3.78 18.91 18 HOLSURUB BUC 10 0.13 1.26 19 AUTOCOLANT BUC 4 14.29 57.14 20 CUTTER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 21 BUTUC USA BUC 1 43.70 43.70 22 LAMPA GAZ BUC 1 84.03 84.03 23 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 1 6.72 6.72 24 COSITOR BUC 1 65.55 65.55 25 PASTA DECAPANTA BUC 1 65.55 65.55 26 MUFA CUPRU 15 BUC 1 1.01 1.01 27 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 28 BURETE CUPRU BUC 1 1.26 1.26 29 PRAG TRECERE BUC 1 50.42 50.42 30 PLINTA BUC 3 10.92 32.77 31 ACCESORII PLINTA BUC 7 1.68 11.76 32 DIBLU BUC 250 0.13 31.51 33 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 1 5.88 5.88 34 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 6 2.10 12.61 35 VOPSEA BUC 4 20.17 80.67 36 DILUANT BUC 2 11.76 23.53 37 MANER TRAFLET BUC 1 4.20 4.20 38 COLIER MCS 1' 1/2 BUC 3 3.36 10.08 39 BUTUC USA BUC 1 43.70 43.70 40 BATERIE MONOBLOC BUC 3 92.44 277.31 41 PAT CABLU BUC 15 4.20 63.03 42 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 8.40 8.40 43 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 44 GRUND BUC 2 15.13 30.25 45 STECHER BUC 5 6.72 33.61 46 BURGHIU FI 6 BU